P R O  S
Shower tray, made of Marbond composite
material, super flat, rectangular, linear outlet
at short side
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 2000 mm
Width 800 mm
Height 38 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
000 White
# o p t i o n
000 - standard option
# m o u n t i n g A c c e s s o r i e s E x c l u d e d _ t e x t
Linear siphon for Laufen Pro S shower trays with water trap height of 30 mm, order no. 29018.2 with water trap height of 50 mm, order no.
29018.3
Installation frame, adjustable height between 85-175 mm, order no. 29572.4
Antinoise set for the frame installation to fulfil DIN 4109 and SIA 181, order no. 29899.1
3-D sealing tape:
Sealing set 3,0 m, for sealed sides ≤ 3 m, includes 1 sealing tape (width 120 mm, length
3 m), 3-D inside corner for sealing (1 piece) and 2x 3 rm antinoise tape (width 30 mm),
order no. 29564.2
Additional sealing set 2,0 m, for sealed sides ≥ 3 m, order no. 29564.7
3-D sealing corners:
Inside corner, 1 piece, order no. 29564.3
Outside corner for floor-even installation, set 3 parts, order no. 29564.4
Dispersion sealing composition, tube 500 ml, order no. 29564.5
Noise control band, order no. 29555.1
Commodity Code/Import Code Number for
Foreign Trad : 39221000
Material : Marbond Net weight (kg) : 86.4
R E F :  H2111880000001
1/1   © Copyright 2026, LAUFEN Bathrooms AG | https://www.cac.laufen.com/products/shower-tray-made-marbond-composite-material-super-flat-
rectangular-linear-outlet-short-side-H211188...0001?sku=H2111880000001